
Itarana

£¤B
R

484

ITAGUAÇU

LARANJA 
DA TERRA

SANTA MARIA DE JETIBÁ

SANTA TERESA

AFONSO CLÁUDIO

SÃO ROQUE 
DO CANAÃ

BAIXO 
GUANDU

305000

78
00

00
0

Elaboração: 
SGEO/IDAF

Subgerência de Geoprocessamento

Limite Municipal de
Itarana

Legenda
Área Urbanizada
Limite Municipal
Limite Distrital
Oceano Atlântico
Rodovias Federais

Fonte: 
Limite Municipal: Idaf
Área Urbanizada: CGEO/IJSN

Projeção UTM - Zona 24S
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